
LOT 55 EMERALD FOREST S/D PHASE 

785-561, WD 1071-2087, CT 1239-1

MCDANIEL ANTHONY
253 SW EDNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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7839 SFR 43,000 11/30/1993

HX Base Yr

253 SW EDNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,802 115.1500 128.97 232,404 1994 1994 0 0 0 33.33 66.67

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1460

BAS 1,460 100 1,460 125,537

FGR 460 55 253 21,754

FOP 56 30 17 1,461

FOP 240 30 72 6,191

2,216 1,802 154,944

BAS= W8 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W38 FGR= W20 S23 E20 N23$ S32
E2 S2 E11 N2 E3 FOP= E14 N4 W14 S4$ N4 E14 S4 E3 S2 E11N2 E2
N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,760.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,640

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,350

3,990

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


